
 
 

 
  

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

FIRE RESISTING 
SECURITY  FILING CABINETS 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MODEL F.P.4 
 
 
 

 

MODEL F.P.3 
 

 
 

MODEL F.P.2 



 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

Shop 2-3/227 Main St, Osborne Park WA 6017 
Telephone: (08) 9344 1962 

Web: www.mscsafeco.com.au Email: msc@mscsafeco.com.au 
 

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING 
FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS. 

 

CMI Security Filing 
Cabinets offer 
first-class fire and 
theft protection in 
the  one unit. 
BODY: Total thickness 70mm. The 
safe body features a highly efficient 
fire-resistant mineral compound of 
extremely low heat conductivity 
between inner and outer walls of 
specially reinforced steel. A sealed 
expanding gasket is fitted around 

with the side of the safe when 
required. Hardened steel section 
and re-locking devices are 
provided within the door. 
 

LOCKING: All models are provided 
with both a six lever pick resisting 
keylock and a high quality 
changeable three wheel 
combination lock. 
 

A digital lock is available at an 
additional 
charge of      $ 

the entire door perimeter to resist 
entry of heat, smoke and water. 

 

DOOR: Total thickness 90mm. 
The safes have a heavy steel plate 
door and frame for maximum 
strength, with an insulation 
chamber fitted to the rear. Front 
and rear locking bolts of 25mm 
diameter high grade steel provide 
2-way locking into the specially 
strengthened lock chamber 
sections at front and rear edges 
of the door. 

 

Special hinges allow the door to 
turn through 270º to remain parallel 

INTERNAL FITTINGS: 
Supplied complete with a filing 
cabinet of appropriate size. 
Optionally, may be supplied with a 
smaller filing cabinet and some 
adjustable shelves. 
 

FINISH: Painted in attractive 
durable enamel. Satin finish 
handles, locks and fascia panel 
complement the high quality 
appearance. 
 

DATA INSERT CONTAINERS 
OPTIONAL 

$ 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

MODEL FP4 

 
FIRE RESISTANCE 

CMI Fire  Resisting 
Security Filing Cabinets 
are designed to be fire 
resisting for  one hour 

 
 

MODEL 
 

CODE 
 

HEIGHT 
 

WIDTH 
 

DEPTH 

 

WEIGHT 
kg 

 

PRICE 

 
FP2 (2 drawer) 

 

External 

Internal 

 

865mm 

730mm 

 

615mm 

480mm 

 

762mm 

620mm 

 

278 

 

$ 

 
FP3 (3 drawer) 

 

External 

Internal 

 

1170mm 

1040mm 

 

615mm 

480mm 

 

762mm 

620mm 

 

348 

 

$ 

 
FP4 (4 drawer) 

External 

Internal 

1480mm 

1340mm 

615mm 

480mm 

762mm 

620mm 

 

418 

 

$ 

 

(IMPORTANT: PLEASE ALLOW 55MM PROJECTION FOR DOOR FURNITURE ON DEPTH MEASUREMENT) 

 
CMI Safe Co. reserve the right to alter specifications 
without notice or obligation. 

 

To deliver and 

AVAILABLE  FROM 

install level 
access metro 

$ 
 

 

MADE IN AUSTRALIA 

 

 
CD BBF KB 30/8/04 

http://www.mscsafeco.com.au/
mailto:msc@mscsafeco.com.au

