

SECURITY FILING CABINETS



MODEL F.P.2

for the security conscious



FIRE RESISTING SECURITY **ILING CABINETS**

Shop 2-3/227 Main St, Osborne Park WA 6017 Telephone: (08) 9344 1962

Web: www.mscsafeco.com.au Email: msc@mscsafeco.com.au

ALL CMI SAFES COME WITH A FIVE YEAR WARRANTY, EXCLUDING FREIGHT AND TRAVELLING, WITH A 12 MONTH WARRANTY ON LOCKS.

CMI Security Filing Cabinets offer first-class fire and theft protection in the one unit.

BODY: Total thickness 70mm. The safe body features a highly efficient fire-resistant mineral compound of extremely low heat conductivity between inner and outer walls of specially reinforced steel. A sealed expanding gasket is fitted around the entire door perimeter to resist entry of heat, smoke and water.

DOOR: Total thickness 90mm. The safes have a heavy steel plate door and frame for maximum strength, with an insulation chamber fitted to the rear. Front and rear locking bolts of 25mm diameter high grade steel provide 2-way locking into the specially strengthened lock chamber sections at front and rear edges of the door.

Special hinges allow the door to turn through 270° to remain parallel with the side of the safe when required. Hardened steel section and re-locking devices are provided within the door.

LOCKING: All models are provided with both a six lever pick resisting keylock and a high quality changeable three wheel combination lock.

A digital lock is available at an additional charge of

\$

INTERNAL FITTINGS:

Supplied complete with a filing cabinet of appropriate size. Optionally, may be supplied with a smaller filing cabinet and some adjustable shelves.

FINISH: Painted in attractive durable enamel. Satin finish handles, locks and fascia panel complement the high quality appearance.

DATA INSERT CONTAINERS OPTIONAL

\$



MODEL FP4

FIRE RESISTANCE

CMI Fire Resisting Security Filing Cabinets are designed to be fire resisting for one hour

MODEL	CODE	HEIGHT	WIDTH	DEPTH	WEIGHT kg	PRICE
FP2 (2 drawer)	External Internal	865mm 730mm	615mm 480mm	762mm 620mm	278	\$
FP3 (3 drawer)	External Internal	1170mm 1040mm	615mm 480mm	762mm 620mm	348	\$
FP4 (4 drawer)	External Internal	1480mm 1340mm	615mm 480mm	762mm 620mm	418	\$

(IMPORTANT: PLEASE ALLOW 55MM PROJECTION FOR DOOR FURNITURE ON DEPTH MEASUREMENT)

CMI Safe Co. reserve the right to alter specifications without notice or obligation.

To deliver and install level access metro

\$

AVAILABLE FROM

